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Skipper/Crew

Pauline Book/Carine Juliussen

Mika Shirai/Chisato Isogai

Yumiko ltofYukar Morishila

Mika Tsuchiya/Nana Sudo

Mary Brigden/Serclyn Bichl

Paulo Marino/Monica Marino

Tarasa Davis/Shern Welch

Satoko Kaneda/Noriko Sumi

Atsuko Takahashi/Reiko Togo
Satsuko Tachibana/Emiko Tomomori
Lisa Foulke Pline/Sherry Eldridge
Chizuko [zima/Hiroko Usgaya
Naomi Tomita/lzumi Ozawa

Kimie Isobe/Sckiko Watanabe

Kayo Hama/Yumiko Kato

Annichen Sandborg/Marita Chrisiensen
Yukiko Fukuoka/Megumi Yamaguchi
Saori Kamei/Emi Takata

Miho Yoshioka/Hiromi Nishiyama
Miyuki Yoshida/Akiko Tsujimoto
Kalin Berentsen/Gro Janine Kristansen
Yoko Yamaguchi/Noriko Fujimoto
Miwako Tomita/Hikari Suzuki
Akiko Kobyashi/Chiharu Matsumoto
Reiko Doi/Naoko Toemoshige
Miwako Murai/Megumi Yamashita
Michi Sawamura/Mayumi Komatsu
Fuyuko Ishimoda/Natsuko Tkeda
Maria Jose Fernandes/Petrioia Aguerre
Tomomi Yonezawa/Kuniko Yamada
Yuki Nagashima/Mieko Kosugi

Eiko Kishi/Michiru Fukada

Hiromi Fukuda/Rie Kimura

Yuki Iwasaki/Ayuko Iwaki

Yoko Swki/Michiyo Yamashita
Annctte Halvorsen/Lill Halvorsen
Kyoto Katsumata/Hitomi Tokoro
Sachiko Kuwahara/Tomo Watanabe
Keiko Omon/Sachiko Murosawa
Tomoko Shimizu/Hiroko Doi

Hanae Yamakawa/Yuko Tzkahashi
Cecile Marchaijs/Anne Romain
Tomoko Magota/Mayumi Tako
Tomoko Ishikawa/Hiromi [da

Country
Norway
Japan
Japan
Japan
UsA
Uruguay
USA
Japan
Japan
Japan
usA
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Norway
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Norway
Japan
Tapan.
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Uruguay
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan -
Norway
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
France
Japan
Japan

Places
1-2-6-1-(20)-4
2-5-4-2-5-(8)
4-3-7-(9)-2-5
{20)-4-9-4-3-2
17-(3dsq)-1-3-1-3
5-T-ymp6-ymps-(11)-6
(9)-6-3-5-8-9
13-10-5-(15)-4-7
6-8-10-(16)-7-10
12-1-12-8-(25)-13
3.14-8-7-17-(23)
(25)-13-13-14-18-1
11-9-(re1)-12-10-21
15-17-2-11-(27)-16
10-19-11-18-(29)-14
7-11-15-(re1)-12-10-21
8-18-23-22.(33)-11
19-20-(27)-13-12-19
14-16-15-(re1)-23-17
(pms)-12-10-10-21-29
37-34-14-6-6-(40)
21-29-(31)-23-14-25
32-15-20-21-16-(35)
30-28-(ret)-17-9-20
22-21-22-(34)-19-22
18-27-(30_25-13-28
16-32-(36)-30-15-24
33.23-17-24-26-(42)
31-24-18-33-(36)-25
28-30-24-19-(38-34

Total

13.5
18

21
22
245
30
31

39

41
4575 -~
49
58.75
63

7
72
75
82
83
86

91
97
102
104
104
106
111
117
123
131
135

(dnf)-ymp-33-28-24-26 137

24-25-(39)-35-22-33
27-(14dsq)-25-26-ret- 18
(36)-22-29-29-31-27
23-31-32-32-32-(36)
(40)-36-21-20-41-37
34-(35)-28-31-35-30
26-37-(38)-27-34-38
29-33-34-(37)-37-32
35-26-26-(23dsg)-28-41
39-(40)-35-36-39-39
41-38-41-38-40-(43)
ret-39-42-39-(dnf)-31
42-41-40-re1-42-(ret)

139
140
145
150
154
158
162
165
165
188
198
200
209



